Nomination of Nodal Officers for NATS TPAs as Single Point of Contact

SI. No.	Name Of The TPA	Nodal Officer
1	Amass Skill Ventures Pvt. Ltd.	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
2	Eduvantage Pvt. Ltd.	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
3	GKD Institute For Technological Resources	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
4	Pentapolis Foundation	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
5	Prerna Engg Education Group Pvt. Ltd.	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
6	Quess Corp Limited	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
7	Skills India Foundation	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
8	Vision India Pvt. Ltd	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
9	Innovision Ltd.	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
10	ASPECT Integrated I.T. Pvt. Ltd.	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
11	Abhinav Institute of Technology & Management	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
12	Talentcorp Solutions Private Limited	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
13	INTELLISENCE ENTERPRISES	C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director
14	2coms Consulting Pvt. Ltd.	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
15	Ascensive Educare Ltd.	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
16	Bluestone Marketing Private Limited	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
17	Guardian Education Services Pvt. Ltd.	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
18	Linquest Global Consulting Private Limited	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
19	Orion Edutech Pvt. Ltd.	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
20	Purba Contai Social Organization	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
21	Sikharthy Infotech Pvt. Ltd.	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
22	ICA EDU SKILLS Pvt. Ltd	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
23	YASHASWI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS	Arunava Chakraborty, Asst. Director
24	Aspire Knowledge & Skills India Private Limited	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
25	Beeup Skills Foundation	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
26	Cait Edusys Pvt.Ltd	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
27	Deccan Management Consultants Finishing School	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
28	Mohammadabad Special Purpose Vehicle (CFC) Association Bidar (AUTO CLUSTER BIDAR)	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
29	Shri Seva Computers	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
30	Talentsetu Services Pvt .Ltd	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
31	Yuva Shakti Foundation	K. Chandra Mouli, Asst. Director
32	Ascent Academy Of Training And Development Pvt. Ltd.	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
33	Confederation Of Indian Industry	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
34	Gram Tarang Technical Vocational Education &	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
	Training Pvt. Ltd.	
35	Indianeers Media Pvt. Ltd	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
36	Medhavi Foundation	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
37	Spectrum Talent Management Pvt. Ltd.	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
38	Sri Jagannath Cultural Trust	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
39	Vaibhav Enterprises	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
40	Multi Skill Development Foundation and Training Academy	Sushmita Ghosh, Asst. Director
<u> </u>	etails of Nodal Officers	

Contact Details of Nodal Officers

1. Shri C. Raja Rao, Deputy Director - Phone-033 2337 0750/51; Extn No. 203; Email-dydirector@bopter.gov.in

2. Shri Arunava Chakraborty, Assistant Director - Phone-033 2337 0750 / 51; Extn No. 101; Email-ad1@bopter.gov.in

3. Shri K. Chandra Mouli, Assistant Director - Phone-033 2337 0750/51; Extn No. 102; Email-ad2@bopter.gov.in

4. Smt.Sushmita Ghosh, Assistant Director - Phone-033 2337 0750/51; Extn No. 103; Email-ad3@bopter.gov.in